LASER DIODE SOURCE – FIBER OPTIC
(SINGLE OR MULTI-WAVELENGTH)
Features:
•    Single or multi-wavelength sources available
•    Continuous wave (CW) and waveform modulation
•    Wide range of connector receptacles available
•    Optional output power adjustment
•    Polarization-maintaining, singlemode, or multimode versions available

control does not affect the spectral properties of the laser diode output. The FOSS-2N
allows the user to select one of four preset power levels via the keypad.
OZ Optics recommends angled connectors for improved stability.  For 1300nm and
1550nm wavelengths, an isolator can be added for improved stability.  OZ Optics also
manufactures the Highly Stable Laser Diode Source (HIFOSS), which includes a tem-
perature controller and an isolator. See the Highly Stable Laser Diode Source data
sheet for more information on this product.
Single Wavelength Laser Diode Source
with Patchcord
219 Westbrook Rd, Ottawa, ON, Canada,  K0A 1L0   Toll Free: 1-800-361-5415  Tel:(613) 831-0981   Fax:(613) 836-5089   E-mail: sales@ozoptics.com
DTS0019 OZ Optics reserves the right to change any specifications without prior notice. 25-Aug-05  1
Multi-Wavelength Laser Diode Source
2
Bar Code Part Number Description
Receptacle style, single wavelength source and accessories
7805 FOSS-01-3A-9/125-1310-S-1 Fiber Optic Laser Diode Source with 1310 nm wavelength, 1 mW output, for 9/125µm
core/cladding singlemode fiber, with angled FC/PC receptacle.
7806 FOSS-01-3A-9/125-1550-S-1 Fiber Optic Laser Diode Source with 1550 nm wavelength, 1 mW output, for 9/125µm
core/cladding singlemode fiber, with angled FC/PC receptacle.
2834 FOSS-01-3S-4/125-635-S-1 Fiber Optic Laser Diode Source with 635 nm wavelength, 1 mW output, for 4/125µm
core/cladding singlemode fiber, with super FC/PC receptacle.
5454 FOSS-01-3S-4/125-650-S-1 Fiber Optic Laser Diode Source with 650 nm wavelength, 1 mW output, for 4/125µm
core/cladding singlemode fiber, with super FC/PC receptacle.
2834 FOSS-01-3S-4/125-670-S-1 Fiber Optic Laser Diode Source with 670 nm wavelength, 1 mW output, for 4/125µm
core/cladding singlemode fiber, with super FC/PC receptacle.
5455 FOSS-01-3S-5/125-780-S-1 Fiber Optic Laser Diode Source with 780 nm wavelength, 1 mW output, for 5/125µm
core/cladding singlemode fiber, with super FC/PC receptacle.
7562 FOSS-01-3S-5/125-810-S-1 Fiber Optic Laser Diode Source with 810 nm wavelength, 1 mW output, for 5/125µm
core/cladding singlemode fiber, with super FC/PC receptacle.
7564 FOSS-01-3S-5/125-850-S-1 Fiber Optic Laser Diode Source with 850 nm wavelength, 1 mW output, for 5/125µm
core/cladding singlemode fiber, with super FC/PC receptacle.
8570 FOSS-01-3S-6/125-980-S-1 Fiber Optic Laser Diode Source with 980 nm wavelength, 1 mW output, for 6/125µm
core/cladding singlemode fiber, with super FC/PC receptacle.
2835 FOSS-01-3S-9/125-1310-S-1 Fiber Optic Laser Diode Source with 1310 nm wavelength, 1 mW output, for 9/125µm
core/cladding singlemode fiber, with super FC/PC receptacle.
2836 FOSS-01-3S-9/125-1550-S-1 Fiber Optic Laser Diode Source with 1550 nm wavelength, 1 mW output, for 9/125µm
core/cladding singlemode fiber, with super FC/PC receptacle.
7808 FOSS-01-3S-9/125-1310-S-1-ISOL Fiber Optic Laser Diode Source with 1310 nm wavelength, 1 mW output and isolator,
for 9/125µm core/cladding singlemode fiber, with super FC/PC receptacle.
12242 FOSS-01-3S-9/125-1550-S-1-ISOL Fiber Optic Laser Diode Source with 1550 nm wavelength, 1 mW output and isolator,
for 9/125µm core/cladding singlemode fiber, with super FC/PC receptacle.
8402 AC-9VDC-NA Universal 110/220 VAC to 9VDC power supply adaptor for North America (for FOSS-01
and FOSS-11).
8403 AC-9VDC-EU Universal 110/220 VAC to 9VDC power supply adaptor for Europe (for FOSS-01 and

Fiber is singlemode, 9/125µm core/cladding, 3 mm OD Kevlar reinforced PVC cable,
1 m long, with super FC/PC connector.
8614 FOSS-11-9/125-1550-S-1-3S-3-1
Pigtail-style Fiber Optic Laser Diode Source with 1550 nm wavelength, 1 mW output.
Fiber is singlemode, 9/125µm core/cladding, 3 mm OD Kevlar reinforced PVC cable,
1 m long, with super FC/PC connector.
Receptacle style, multi wavelength source
22953 FOSS-22-SC-9/125-1310/1550-S-0.2
Dual Wavelength Fiber Optic Laser Diode Source with 1310 and 1550 nm wave-
lengths, 0.2 mW output, for 9/125µm core/cladding singlemode fiber with SC recepta-
cle.
24031 FOSS-22-3S-9/125-1310/1550-S-0.2
Dual Wavelength Fiber Optic Laser Diode Source with 1310 and 1550 nm wave-
lengths, 0.2 mW output, for 9/125µm core/cladding singlemode fiber with FC/PC
receptacle.
24032 FOSS-21-3S-9/125-1550-S-0.9 Single Wavelength Fiber Optic Laser Diode Source with 1550 nm wavelength,
0.9 mW output, for 9/125µm core/cladding singlemode fiber with FC/PC receptacle.
24058 BC1 Optional AC adaptor and battery recharger for AA NiMH batteries. Two AA batteries
included. For use with North American and European style plugs.
Standard Product Specifications:
Bar Code Part Number Description
2836 FOSS-01-3S-9/125-1550-S-1 Fiber Optic Laser Diode Source with 1550 nm wavelength, 1 mW output, for 9/125
core/cladding, singlemode fiber, with super FC/PC receptacle.
8402 AC-9VDC-NA Universal 110/220 VAC to 9 VDC power supply adaptor, for North America.
2. A customer wants a pigtail style 635 nm laser diode source, with 1mW output power . Fiber is 4/125 um core/cladding, singlemode, 3 mm
OD Kevlar reinforced PVC cable, 1 meter long with super FC/PC connector.
Bar Code Part Number Description
8772 FOSS-11-4/125-635-S-1-3S-3-1 Pigtail-style Fiber Optic Laser Diode Source with 635 nm wavelength, 1 mW
output.  Fiber is singlemode, 4/125 core/cladding, 3 mm OD Kevlar reinforced
PVC cable, 1 m long, with super FC/PC connector.
3
Parameter Specifications

6Dimensions and weight may change for special order. Does not include pouch and connectors.
7See Standard Parts for universal 110/220 V AC/DC adapter.
Ordering Examples For Standard Parts:
1. A customer needs a 1550 nm laser diode source, with 1 mW output power, 9/125 µm core/cladding singlemode fiber with a super FC/PC
receptacle. He wants an AC adaptor for North America as well.
Note:
1 Standard unit. For Highly Stable Laser Diode Source  (HIFOSS), which includes TE cooler and an isolator, please see the Highly Stable Laser
Diode Source data sheet.
2 Add -BL to the part number to add blocking style attenuator to the FOSS.
3 Add -ISOL to the part number to add an isolator (1310nm or 1550nm only. For other wavelengths, order HIFOSS with isolator and TE cooler).
4 See Standard Tables data sheet for fiber sizes, jacket sizes, and other connectors.
a/b4 = Fiber core/cladding size, in µm
9/125 for 1300/1550nm corning SMF-28
singlemode fiber
8/125 for 1550nm PANDA style PM fiber
7/125 for 1300nm PANDA style PM fiber
X =  Receptacle or connector code:4
3S = Standard, Super, or Ultra
NTT-FC/PC
3A = Angled NTT-FC/PC
SC = SC
SCA = Angled SC
8 = AT&T-ST
LC = LC
MU = MU
1.25U=Universal Receptacle for
1.25mm OD ferrule (LC, MU, etc.)
2.5U=Universal Receptacle for
2.5mm OD ferrule (FC, ST, SC, etc.)
W =   Wavelength, in nm: 635, 650, 670, 685,
780, 810, 830, 850, 980, 1064, 1310,
1480, 1550,1625
F =    M = Multimode
S = Singlemode
P = Polarization Maintaining
Ordering Information For Custom Parts:
Receptacle Style FOSS1 FOSS-01-X-a/b-W- F-1(-BL2) (-ISOL3)
Pigtail Style FOSS1 FOSS-11-a/b-W-F-1-X-JD-L(-BL2) (-ISOL3)
a/b4 = Fiber core/cladding size, in µm
9/125 for 1300/1550nm corning SMF-28
singlemode fiber
8/125 for 1550nm PANDA style PM fiber
7/125 for 1300nm PANDA style PM fiber
X =  Receptacle or connector code:4
3S = Super NTT-FC/PC
3U = Ultra NTT-FC/PC
3A = Angled NTT-FC/PC
SC = SC
SCA = Angled SC
8 = AT&T-ST
LC = LC
MU = MU
W =Wavelength, in nm: 635, 650, 670, 685,
780, 810, 830, 850, 980, 1064, 1310,
1480, 1550, 1625
F = Fiber type
M = Multimode
S = Singlemode
P = Polarization Maintaining
L = Fiber length, in meters
JD = Fiber jacket type:4
1 = 900 µm OD Hytrel jacket
3 = 3 mm OD Kevlar reinforced
PVC cable
OZ Optics welcomes the opportunity to provide custom designed products to meet your application needs.  As with most manufacturers, cus-
tomized products do take additional effort so please expect some differences in the pricing compared to our standard parts list. In particular,
we will need additional time to prepare a comprehensive quotation, and lead times will be longer than normal.  In most cases non-recurring
engineering (NRE) charges, lot charges, and a minimum order will be necessary.  These points will be carefully explained in your quotation, so
your decision will be as well informed as possible.  We strongly recommend buying our standard products.
Questionnaire For Custom Parts:
1. What is the wavelength required for the laser diode source?
2. What is required maximum output power of the laser diode source?
3. What type of fiber are you using? (SMF, MMF or PMF)
4. What model source do you need?  If Receptacle style, what type?  If Pigtail style, what it the fiber length, Jacket OD and connector type?
4
Ordering Examples For Custom Parts:
A customer needs a 1550 nm laser diode source, with 1mW output power and isolator, for 9/125 µm core/cladding singlemode fiber with super
FC/PC receptacle. He wants the output power to be adjustable.
Part Number
FOSS-2N-X-a/b-W-F-P
N = Number of channels:
1 = Single Wavelength Source
2 = Dual Wavelength Source
3 = Triple Wavelength Source
X = Connector type:
3S = Standard, Super, or Ultra NTT-FC/PC
3A = Angled NTT-FC/PC
SC = SC
SCA = Angled SC
8 = AT&T-ST
LC = LC
MU = MU
1.25U = Universal receptacle for 1.25 mm OD
ferrule (LC, MU, etc.)
2.5U = Universal receptacle for 2.5 mm OD
ferrule (FC, ST, SC, etc.)
a/b = Fiber core/cladding size in µm:
9/125 for 1300/1500 nm singlemode fiber.
8/125 for 1550 nm PANDA style PM fiber.
7/125 for 1300 nm PANDA style PM fiber
(See tables 1 to 5 in the Standard Tables data sheet for other val-
ues)
W = Wavelength, in nm:
For single wavelength sources, the standard
wavelengths are: 532, 635, 655, 670, 685, 780, 810,
830, 850, 980, 1064, 1310, 1490, 1550, and 1625 nm.
For other wavelengths, please contact OZ Optics Ltd.
For multi-wavelength sources, the options are:
1310, 1490, 1550, and 1625 nm. For multi-
wavelength sources, specify each wavelength
separated by a "/" (Example 1310/1550). Some
combinations of wavelengths may not be available.
F = Fiber type:
M = Multimode
S = Singlemode
P = Polarization Maintaining - Only available
for single wavelength option.
P = Output Power in mW:
(0.2 mW, 0.5 mW and 0.9 mW are
standard for infrared wavelengths.)
Description
Single/Multiwavelength Receptacle
Style Laser Diode Source
5
A customer needs to verify the integrity of an optical network using 9/125 SM fiber at 1310, 1480, and 1550 nm. The network uses FC connec-
tors. The customer would like to carry out the tests using 0.5 mW sources. He can do this by ordering the following part:
Part Number Description
FOSS-23-3S-9/125-1310/1490/1550-S-0.5 Triple Wavelength Fiber Optic Laser Diode Source with 1310, 1490, and 1550 nm wavelengths,
0.5 mW output, for 9/125 µm core/cladding SM fiber with FC receptacle. Uses 2 AA batteries
or optional AC adapter.
Ordering Examples for Custom Parts:
Part Number Description
FOSS-01-3S-9/125-1550-S-1-BL-ISOL Fiber Optic Stable Laser Diode Source with 1550 nm wavelengths, 1 mW output, isolator and
blocking attenuator, for 9/125 µm core/cladding singlemode fiber with super FC/PC receptacle.
Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs):
Q: What's the maximum output power of the FOSS?
A: Maximum output power is 1 mW for the standard FOSS depending on the wavelength and laser classification. Powers up to 4 mW can be
built on special request, depending on customer requirements. For output power higher than 4mW, a Highly Stable Laser Diode Source
should be ordered. Contact OZ Optics for details. .
Q: Why is a modulated signal desirable?
A: By modulating a light signal, it is easy for detection circuitry to detect the signal even in the presence of high background signals or noise.